
NAVOYALAY 

Department of Computer Science & Information Technology (csIT) 
GURU GHASIDAS VISHWAVIDYALAYA, BILASPUR (C.G) 

(NAAC A++ Accredited Central University) 
A Central University Established by the Central Universities Act 2009 No. 25 of 2009) 

No;34SycsIT/ 2025 

Subject: Regarding Reporting on any one of the dates from 01.07.2025 to 03.07.2025 for 
Physical Document Verification of provisionally admitted M.Se.(CS) Students during 
online Counselling 

Document Required (02 Sets of Each): 

All the provisionally admitted candidates listed below in the M.Sc.(CS) course of the 
department during online counselling held on 10.06.2025 and 17.06.2025 and paid their fee 
through online mode are hereby informed that they have to physically report in the department 
for their document verification. The admission will be treated confirmed only after valid 
document verification. 

1. Three Passport Size Color Photograph 
2. Certificates and Marksheets of 10th, 12th, Undergraduates 
3. Transfer Certificates (Original) 

4. Migration Certificates (Original) 
5. Copy of Caste CertificateSC/ST/EWS/PwD/OBC NCL of Current Financial Year 
6. Copy Fee Slip Paid through Online Mode 

Notice 

7. Print out of GGV CUET PG Registration Form 
8. Print out of CUET PG Score Card 
9. Character Certificate 

10. Gap Certificate 

Date of Reporting: Any one Date during 01.07.2025 to 03.07.2025 

Time of Reporting: 10 AM-1 PM and 2.30 PM to 6.00 PM 

S.No. 

1 

3 

FORM NUMBER 

GGVPGCTOO00362 

List of Candidates Provisionally Admitted in M.Sc.(CS), CSIT Department 
During Online Counselling on 10/06/2025 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

SHALINI GAVEL 
2. GGVPGCTOO08143 GAUTAM GAMBHIR SONI 

GGVPGCTOO09291 AADITYA VERMA 
4 GGVPGCTOO07642 PEEYUSH THETHWAR 
5. GGVPGCTOO06423 KUNWAR LILESH SINGH SIDAR 
6 GGVPGCTO002976 DURGESH KUMAR TIWARI 

7. GGVPGCTOO01270 NAINCY TRIPATHI 

Date: 27-06-2025 

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

ST 

EWS 

EWS 

Score 

146 

132 

126 

113 

66 

85 

82 



SI. 
No. 

8 GGVPGCTOO10614 

9. GGVPGCTOO07280 REETU PATEL 
10 GGVPGCTOO05892 ANKITA SAHOO 
11 GGVPGCTO010036 NITISH KUMAR 

GAURAV PANDEY 

FORM NUMBER 

1 GGVPGCTOO09401 
2 GGVPGCTOO06442 

List of Candidates Provisionally Admitted in M.Sc.(CS), CSIT Department 
During Online Counselling on 17/06/2025 

GGVPGCTOO07740 
5GGVPGCTO006877 

NAME OF THE 

APPLICANT 

VIKAS THAKUR 
SIDDHANT YADAV 

3 GGVPGCTOOO6385 VINAY PATEL 
DEVESH KUMAR SAHU 
HEMANT SAHU 

ADMISSION 

CATEGORY 

OBC 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

OBC 

EWS 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

OBC 

Final 
Score 

(Ratnesh Prsa 

85 

81 

80 

66 

65 

Head, p 

69 

101 
92 

91 

JEPL OF CL 
GGV, BRLASPUR (C.G.) 
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